
Affordable Learning Accelerator Task Force Members 

UT Arlington: 

● Dr. Pranesh Aswath, Vice Provost for Academic Planning and Policy, aswath@exchange.uta.edu 

● Dr. Paul Kittle, Senior Associate Vice President for Student Affairs, paul.kittle@uta.edu 

● Michelle Reed, Director of Open Educational Resources, michelle.reed@uta.edu  

UT Austin: 

● Dr. Lorraine Haricombe, Vice Provost and Director, UT Libraries, ljharic@austin.utexas.edu    

● Dr. Christian Hilchey, Lecturer, Department of Slavic and Eurasian Studies, hilchey@utexas.edu  

● Colleen Lyon, Head of Scholarly Communications, UT Libraries, c.lyon@austin.utexas.edu    

UT Dallas: 

● Dr. Darren Crone, Assistant Provost and eLearning Director, darren.crone@utdallas.edu 
● Dr. Joseph (Joe) Izen, Professor of Physics, Academic Senate, joe@utdallas.edu 

UTEP: 

● Dr. Beth Brunk-Chavez, Dean of Extended University and Professor of Rhetoric and Writing 

Studies, blbrunk@utep.edu  
● Dr. Virginia Fraire, Associate Provost, vmfraire2@utep.edu  

UT Permian Basin: 

● Dr. Dan Keast, Professor and Chair of Music, keast_d@utpb.edu   

● Clark Moreland, Lecturer, Department of English, moreland_c@utpb.edu  

UTRGV: 

● Dr. Art Brownlow, Professor of Music and the Deputy Provost’s Fellow for Academic Innovation, 

art.brownlow@utrgv.edu  

● Justin White, Scholarly Communications Librarian, justin.white@utrgv.edu  

UTSA:   

● Dr. Dean Hendrix (Co-Chair), Dean of Libraries, dean.hendrix@utsa.edu   

● Dr. Gail Pizzola, Senior Lecturer, Writing Core Program, gail.pizzola@utsa.edu.  
● Clay Haverland, Assistant Vice President for Campus Services, clay.haverland@utsa.edu    

UT Tyler: 

● Dr. Colleen Swain, Associate Provost for Undergraduate and Online Education, Professor of 

Education, cswain@uttyler.edu  

● Terra Gullings, Head of University Archives and Special Collections, Professional Librarian, 

tgullings@uttyler.edu  

 

FAC: 

 

● Dr. Nikos Vasilakis, Professor and Vice Chair for Research, Dept. of Pathology, UTMB, 

nivasila@utmb.edu  

● Dr. Ravi Prakash, Professor of Computer Science at UT Dallas, ravip@utdallas.edu  
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SAC: 

● Alejandro Saldivar, UT Rio Grande Valley, alejandro.saldivar01@utrgv.edu  

 

Library Directors: 

● Rebecca Bichel, Dean of Libraries, UT Arlington, rbichel@uta.edu  
 
UT System: 

● Dr. Rebecca Karoff (Co-Chair), Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs, 

rkaroff@utsystem.edu  

● Elizabeth Mayer, Senior Research & Policy Analyst, Office of Academic Affairs, 

emayer@utsystem.edu  
● Weston Rose, Program & Communications Coordinator, Office of Academic Affairs, 

wrose@utsystem.edu    

● Audrey Stein, Graduate Student Associate and Ph.D. Student in Learning Technologies Program, 

UT Austin College of Education, astein@utsystem.edu  

● Ex Officio:  Patrick Francis, Associate Vice Chancellor for Health Affairs, 

pfrancis@utsystem.edu   

 

Former Members: 
 

● Carlos Herrera, Graduate, UT Health Science Center at San Antonio, 

herrerac6@livemail.uthscsa.edu  

● Tania Torres, Graduate Student Associate and MSW Candidate, UT Austin School of Social 

Work, ttorres@utsystem.edu  
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